Class:C Senior

Vocabulary Review 31

k

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

LOYOPTY®, OLLPOVE
A. notice board B.roar C.argue

MIVUKOS OVOKOLYOGEMV
A. food pyramid B. notice board C. master

apEving, 6G0KaLog, eSaipeTog
A. master B. cruelty C. roar

oKANpOTN T, AyproTNTA
A. cruelty B. crack my knuckles C. grassland

niakog
A. crack my knuckles B.roar C.solar

KPEPG®, KPERO oL
A. solar B. food pyramid C. hang-hung-hung

Bpuydpar, PpoymOpog
A.roar B.cruelty C.import

aporog
A. grassland B. inconvenient C. pickpocketing

vizovpilo, viaovpiopa
A. cruelty B.mew C. hang-hung-hung

draTpoguki) mupapida
A. cruelty B. food pyramid C. visible

£164Y0, S1oaymy
A.import B.argue C.inconvenient

opuToc
A. food pyramid B. visible C. hang-hung-hung

KAvVO KPaK pPe 70 0GKTVAG pov
A. import B. notice board C. crack my knuckles

mpaocn
A. grassland B. argue C. master

KAEYLHO TOPTOPOILOD
A. cruelty B. pickpocketing C. master
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